BIOZOL

A CALIBRE SCIEMTIFIC COMPANY

BIOZOL

Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Oehleckerring 11-13

22419 Hamburg, Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)89 3799666-6 | Fax: +49 (0)89 3799666-99
E-Mail: info@biozol.de

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

Z-Leu-Leu-Glu-AMC (Proteasome Substrate 2 fluorogenic), CAS [[348086-

66-8]]
ECH-882-21-5MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Z-Leu-Leu-Glu-AMC (Proteasome Substrate 2 fluorogenic), CAS
[[348086-66-8]]

ECH-882-21-5MG
882-21-5mg
ECH-882-21-5MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 348086-66-8Molecular Weight: 664.76Salt Form:
N/APurity: >96%Sequence (3-letter): Z-Leu-Leu-Glu-AMCSequence (1-
letter): Z-LLE-AMCStorage: -20 AC or belowZ-Leu-Leu-Glu-AMC is a
fluorogenic substrate for the caspase-like activity of the pro...
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